Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women
Subject: Microbiology
B.Sc (H) Microbiology Semester II												wef 01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	GE II

	CC201/Biochemistry/
Theory
LT-13
	CC202/Cell Biology/AKR
Theory
LT-13

	
	AECC (ENGLISH)
RRA
Theory
LT-31

	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	CC202/Cell Biology/AKR
Theory
Biolab II
	CC201/Biochemistry/AKR
Theory
Biolab II
	
	GE II Lab

	Wednesday
	MICROB-CC201/Biochemistry/AKR/Biolab II/Batch I
PRACTICAL
	
	MICROB-CC201/Biochemistry/AKR/ Biolab-2/Batch II
PRACTICAL

	
	
	
	MICROB-CC202/Cell Biology/RM/Biolab-1/Batch 1
PRACTICAL

	Thursday
	GE II

	
	CC201/Biochemistry/AKR
Theory
LT 22
	
	AECC (ENGLISH)
RRA
Theory
LT 22
	
	

	Friday
	
	CC201/Biochemistry/

Theory
LT 22
	CC202/Cell Biology/AKR
Theory
LT 22
	CC202/Cell Biology/AKR
Theory
LT 22
	
	MICROB-CC202/Cell Biology/RM/Biolab-1/Batch 2
PRACTICAL

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]RM: Dr.RekhaMehrotra, RS: Dr.Richa Sharma, KK: Dr. Kohinoor Kaur, YA: Dr.YaminiAggarwal, AKR:Dr.Ashwini Kumar Ray, NC: Dr.NitinChauhan RRA: Mr. Rituraj Anand
	

Subject: Microbiology
B.Sc (H) Microbiology Semester IV												wef 01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	SE-II //Biolab II/Batch I
PRACTICAL

	
	SEC/Microbial Diagnosis/YA/
THEORY
LT-13
	C-8/Microbial Genetics/RS
THEORY
LT-13

	C-10/Food Micro/ THEORY
LT-13

	
	C-8/Microbial Genetics/ Biolab I/Batch II
PRACTICAL

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	GE-IV

	C-9/
Environment	
Micro/NC THEORY
Biolab I

	C-10/Food Micro/
THEORY
Biolab1

	
	C-8/Microbial Genetics/RS
THEORY
LT 13

	C-8/Microbial Genetics/RS
THEORY
LT 13

	C-10/Food Micro/ THEORY
LT 13

	

	Wednesday
	
	C-10/Food Micro/ THEORY
LT 13

	C-9/Environment Micro/YA
THEORY
LT 13
	
	C-8/Microbial Genetics/RS
THEORY
LT-13
	C-9/
Environment
Micro/NC
THEORY
LT 13
	GE-IV


	Thursday
	SE-II //BMS lab 4/Batch II
PRACTICAL

	
	C-9/Environment Micro/ Biolab I/ Batch I
PRACTICAL


	
	C-8/Microbial Genetics/RS/ Biolab I/Batch I
PRACTICAL

	
	C-10/Food Micro/YA/Biolab II/ Batch II
PRACTICAL

	Friday
	C-9/Environment Micro/NC/ Biolab I/ Batch II
PRACTICAL

	
	GE-IV Lab


	
	C-10/Food Micro/YA/Biolab II/ Batch I
PRACTICAL
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RM: Dr.RekhaMehrotra, RS: Dr.Richa Sharma, KK: Dr. Kohinoor Kaur, YA: Dr.YaminiAggarwal, AKR:Dr.Ashwini Kumar Ray, NC: Dr.NitinChauhan
	Subject: Microbiology
B.Sc (H) Microbiology Semester VI												wef 01-01-2020
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	DSE-6/Advances in Micro/KK
THEORY
LT-12
	DSE-7/Instrumentation/YA
THEORY
Biomed. Lab 4
	
	DSE-7/Instrumentation/PS/Biolab I/Batch I
PRACTICAL

	Tuesday
	
	DSE-7/Instrumentation/YA
THEORY
LT-13
	DSE-6/Advances in Micro/KK
THEORY
LT-13
	
	C-14/RDT/KK/Biolab I/Batch I
PRACTICAL

	
	
	
	
	
	C-13/Med. Micro/Batch II/BMS lab 4
PRACTICAL

	Wednesday
	C-14/RDT/KK/Biolab I/Batch II 
PRACTICAL
	
	DSE-6/Advances in Micro/ BMS lab 4/Batch II
PRACTICAL

	
	C-13/Med. Micro/Batch I/ BMS lab 4
PRACTICAL
	
	

	Thursday
	DSE-6/Advances in Micro/Biolab II/Batch I
PRACTICAL
	
	C-14/RDT/KK
THEORY
LT-13
	C-13/Med. Micro/AKR
THEORY
LT 13
	C-13/Med. Micro/AKR
THEORY
LT 13

	
	DSE-7/Instrumentation/PS/Biolab I/Batch II
PRACTICAL
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	DSE-6/Advances in Micro/KK
THEORY
LT-13
	C-14/RDT/KK
THEORY
LT-13
	
	C-13/Med. Micro/NC
THEORY
LT-13
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RM: Dr.RekhaMehrotra, RS: Dr.Richa Sharma, KK: Dr. Kohinoor Kaur, YA: Dr.YaminiAggarwal, AKR:Dr.Ashwini Kumar Ray, NC: Dr.NitinChauhan
	

No change in timetable without the permission of Principal					Dr PunitaSaxena  (convenor)
